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ITEM NO. PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION QTY.
1 beam 76x2828 galvanized steel 1

2 post 210x105 laminated wood 4

3 seat complect with fixings rubber compound with 
aluminium insert 2

4 metal ground fixing galvanized steel 8
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ITEM 
NO. PART NUMBER

1 nut cover M12
2 washer M10 DIN7349
3 bolt DIN931 M10x130
4 nut DIN985 M10
5 nut cover cap M12
6 nut DIN985 M12
7 domed cap nut DIN986 M12
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ITEM 
NO. PART NUMBER

1 nut cover M6
2 screw DIN7504K 5,5x68
3 nut cover cap M6
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